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SAME OWNERS,
SAME LOCATION 40 YEARS!

wilsonas.com   wilsontirecompany.com
310 Clinton Blvd. Clinton, MS    601-942-0012

At Wilson Tire & Auto Care of Clinton, 
Mississippi, our tire prices are some 

of the lowest around and best 
warranty guaranteed on MICHELIN, 
BFGoodrich, and Uniroyal. Give us a 
call today and let's get you back on 
the road more smoother than ever!

FEATURED
SERVICES

Clinton Public School District offers 
contact information for schools 
Special to The Clinton Courier

Contact information, including ad-
dresses, phone numbers and websites, 
for each of Clinton Public School Dis-
trict’s schools is listed below.

Central Office
601-924-7533

201 Easthaven Drive
www.clintonpublicschools.com 

Clinton Park Elementary School (K-1)
Principal, Kelli Pope

kpope@clintonpublicschools.com
601-924-5205

501 Arrow Drive
Office hours: 7:10 a.m.–3:45 p.m.
Instruction: 7:45 a.m.–2:25 p.m.

Northside Elementary School (2-3)
Principal, Mandy Ambrose

aambrose@clintonpublicschools.com
601-924-7531

451 Arrow Drive
Office hours: 7:10 a.m.–3:45 p.m.
Instruction: 7:45 a.m.–2:25 p.m.

Eastside Elementary School (4-5)
Principal, Mandy Taylor

mtaylor@clintonpublicschools.com 
601-924-7261

453 Arrow Drive
Office hours: 7:10 a.m.–3:45 p.m.
Instruction: 7:45 a.m.–2:25 p.m.

Lovett Elementary School (6)
Principal, Dr. Mike Pope

mpope@clintonpublicschools.com
601-924-5664

2002 W. Northside Drive
Office hours: 7:30 a.m.–3:30 p.m.
Instruction: 8:10 a.m.–3:20 p.m.

Clinton Junior High School (7-8)
Principal, Tamikia Billings

tbillings@clintonpublicschools.com 
601-924-0619

601-924-6250 (counselor)
601-924-0954 (band hall)

711 Lakeview Drive
Office hours: 7:30 a.m.–3:45 p.m.
Instruction: 8:10 a.m.–3:20 p.m.

Sumner Hill Junior High (9)
Principal, Christie Claxton

cclaxton@clintonpublicschools.com
601-924-5510

601-924-7447 (counselor)
400 W. Northside Drive

Office hours: 7:30 a.m.–5 p.m.
Classes: 8:15 a.m.–3:40 p.m.

Clinton High School (10-12)
Principal, Brett Robinson

bhrobinson@clintonpublicschools.com
601-924-5656

601-924-0973 (athletics)
601-924-5332 (attendance)
601-924-5443 (counselors)
601-924-5519 (band hall)

601-924-0707 (choral music/Attaché)
401 Arrow Drive

Office hours: 7:30 a.m.–4:30 p.m.
Classes: 8:25 a.m.–3:50 p.m.

CHS Career and Technical Education
Principal, Dr. Bill Hardin

bhardin@clintonpublicschools.com 
601-924-0247

401 Arrow Drive
Office hours: 7:30 a.m.–4 p.m.
Classes: 8:25 a.m.–3:50 p.m.

Clinton Success Center
Principal, Charles King

cking@clintonpublicschools.com 
601-925-4027

201 Easthaven Drive 
Office hours: 7:30 a.m.–4 p.m.
Classes: 8:10 a.m.–3:20 p.m.
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